
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAM Saturday, 19 February 2022

Y 4/5 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 OUTBACK LISA Last start winner COO, 12/02/2022, R7, Y 1Y 2Y 2Y 4/1/2D. Hoskins 521195 6/5148

 2 DEB'S BABY Last start placegetter TAM, 05/02/2022, R6, Y 3Y 5P 6P 4/1/2R. Ryan 538372 3/2140

 3 RUTLAND CHARLIE Last start winner TAM, 05/02/2022, R4, Y 1Y 6P 2Y 5/1M. Ruttley 529804 5/4141

 4 MISS BILLY CARGO 1 Last start placegetter COO, 12/02/2022, R5, Y 2Y 6P 3Y 5/3D. Hoskins 539591 2/1187

 5 MR. CASH 1 Last start placegetter COO, 12/02/2022, R7, Y 3Y 4Y 6Y 5/1G. Pickering 499631 7/6132

 6 SWIFT SHARKEY 1 Last start placegetter COO, 12/02/2022, R6, Y 2Y 6Y 4Y 5/4V. Pickering 538853 1/0110

 7 THIS ZULU Last start placegetter TAM, 27/11/2021, R3, Y 3Y 1Y 6Y 5/4S. Noad 539883 1/0102

 8 KARTER'S BLAZE 2 Last start placegetter COO, 12/02/2022, R6, Y 3Y 4Y 6Y 5/4M. Taylor 535756 1/082

 9 ERSKIN BOY 2 Dropping in grade TAM, 05/02/2022, R6, Y 5P 5Y 7P 5/1P. Midson 517805 7/3101

 10 RUTLAND JESS Weighted points score TAM, 05/02/2022, R8, Y 4Y 3P 4P 5/3M. Ruttley 529806 2/1140

 11 EMA'S ONE Weighted points score COO, 12/02/2022, R4, Y 6Y 3Y 1Y 5/1B. Spence 537221 4/3134

 12 SWIFT FOX Weighted points score TAM, 05/02/2022, R4, Y 5Y 2P 6P 5/1J. Eather 529277 5/3125

 13 WHITE SPRINGS Weighted points score GUN, 10/02/2022, R4, P 3P 5P 5P 5/3E. Edwards 522416 2/1116

 14 MANILA POLY Weighted points score TAR, 02/02/2022, R7, P 5P 4P 4P 5/4G. Payton 545674 1/0114

 15 SWIFT SHARON Weighted points score COO, 26/01/2022, R2, Y 4Y 5P 5P 5/4V. Pickering 542218 2/1111

 16 MY MATE JACK Weighted points score COO, 12/02/2022, R7, Y 7Y 4Y 5Y 5/1B. Spence 493116 6/5111

 17 WILD TRADITION Weighted points score TAM, 05/02/2022, R5, Y 5Y 3P 4P 5/4M. Taylor 536519 2/1108

 18 FIRE FLY THUNDER Weighted points score TAM, 05/02/2022, R5, Y 4Y 4Y 8P 5/4P. Midson 532388 2/1103

 19 TRALEE DOMINATOR Weighted points score TAM, 05/02/2022, R5, Y 7Y 7P 5Y 5/3P. Midson 517802 2/1100

 20 STRATAVON MISS 2 Weighted points score GUN, 10/02/2022, R4, P 2P 5Y 7P 5/4D. Leard 531412 1/099

 21 KARTER'S POTION 1 Weighted points score GUN, 29/01/2022, R2, P 4P 8P 5P 5/4D. Howarth 507280 1/088

 22 BOOM TIME ALLY 1 Weighted points score GUN, 10/02/2022, R4, P 5P 1Y 7P 5/4H. Munn 530301 1/086

 23 STRATAVON SKIPPY Weighted points score GAR, 21/01/2022, R5, P 7P 7P 7P 5/4D. Leard 531414 1/082

 24 QUEEN ZIPPER 1 Weighted points score GUN, 10/02/2022, R4, P 7P 3Y 5P 5/4R. Ryan 530629 1/082

 25 FLYAWAY KALYN Weighted points score GUN, 10/02/2022, R12, P 8P 1Y 6P 5/4V. Ellis 538647 1/081

 26 SWIFT CHESTER 2 Weighted points score COO, 12/02/2022, R8, Y 5Y 6Y 5Y 5/1G. Pickering 500085 11/773

 27 MYSTIC TRALEE 2 Weighted points score COO, 12/02/2022, R6, Y 5Y 8Y 4Y 5/4M. Taylor 517806 1/058

 28 RIVERGUM BUCK Weighted points score TAM, 05/02/2022, R5, Y 6Y 7Y 7Y 5/2L. Metcalf Jnr 494900 3/254
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAM Saturday, 19 February 2022

Y 5 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 RUTLAND CHARLIE Last start winner TAM, 05/02/2022, R4, Y 1Y 6P 2Y 5/1M. Ruttley 529804 5/4141

 2 MISS BILLY CARGO 1 Last start placegetter COO, 12/02/2022, R5, Y 2Y 6P 3Y 5/3D. Hoskins 539591 2/1187

 3 MR. CASH 1 Last start placegetter COO, 12/02/2022, R7, Y 3Y 4Y 6Y 5/1G. Pickering 499631 7/6132

 4 SWIFT SHARKEY 1 Last start placegetter COO, 12/02/2022, R6, Y 2Y 6Y 4Y 5/4V. Pickering 538853 1/0110

 5 THIS ZULU Last start placegetter TAM, 27/11/2021, R3, Y 3Y 1Y 6Y 5/4S. Noad 539883 1/0102

 6 KARTER'S BLAZE 2 Last start placegetter COO, 12/02/2022, R6, Y 3Y 4Y 6Y 5/4M. Taylor 535756 1/082

 7 ERSKIN BOY 2 Dropping in grade TAM, 05/02/2022, R6, Y 5P 5Y 7P 5/1P. Midson 517805 7/3101

 8 RUTLAND JESS Weighted points score TAM, 05/02/2022, R8, Y 4Y 3P 4P 5/3M. Ruttley 529806 2/1140

 9 EMA'S ONE Weighted points score COO, 12/02/2022, R4, Y 6Y 3Y 1Y 5/1B. Spence 537221 4/3134

 10 SWIFT FOX Weighted points score TAM, 05/02/2022, R4, Y 5Y 2P 6P 5/1J. Eather 529277 5/3125

 11 WHITE SPRINGS Weighted points score GUN, 10/02/2022, R4, P 3P 5P 5P 5/3E. Edwards 522416 2/1116

 12 MANILA POLY Weighted points score TAR, 02/02/2022, R7, P 5P 4P 4P 5/4G. Payton 545674 1/0114

 13 SWIFT SHARON Weighted points score COO, 26/01/2022, R2, Y 4Y 5P 5P 5/4V. Pickering 542218 2/1111

 14 MY MATE JACK Weighted points score COO, 12/02/2022, R7, Y 7Y 4Y 5Y 5/1B. Spence 493116 6/5111

 15 WILD TRADITION Weighted points score TAM, 05/02/2022, R5, Y 5Y 3P 4P 5/4M. Taylor 536519 2/1108

 16 FIRE FLY THUNDER Weighted points score TAM, 05/02/2022, R5, Y 4Y 4Y 8P 5/4P. Midson 532388 2/1103

 17 TRALEE DOMINATOR Weighted points score TAM, 05/02/2022, R5, Y 7Y 7P 5Y 5/3P. Midson 517802 2/1100

 18 STRATAVON MISS 2 Weighted points score GUN, 10/02/2022, R4, P 2P 5Y 7P 5/4D. Leard 531412 1/099

 19 KARTER'S POTION 1 Weighted points score GUN, 29/01/2022, R2, P 4P 8P 5P 5/4D. Howarth 507280 1/088

 20 BOOM TIME ALLY 1 Weighted points score GUN, 10/02/2022, R4, P 5P 1Y 7P 5/4H. Munn 530301 1/086

 21 QUEEN ZIPPER 1 Weighted points score GUN, 10/02/2022, R4, P 7P 3Y 5P 5/4R. Ryan 530629 1/082

 22 STRATAVON SKIPPY Weighted points score GAR, 21/01/2022, R5, P 7P 7P 7P 5/4D. Leard 531414 1/082

 23 FLYAWAY KALYN Weighted points score GUN, 10/02/2022, R12, P 8P 1Y 6P 5/4V. Ellis 538647 1/081

 24 SWIFT CHESTER 2 Weighted points score COO, 12/02/2022, R8, Y 5Y 6Y 5Y 5/1G. Pickering 500085 11/773

 25 MYSTIC TRALEE 2 Weighted points score COO, 12/02/2022, R6, Y 5Y 8Y 4Y 5/4M. Taylor 517806 1/058

 26 RIVERGUM BUCK Weighted points score TAM, 05/02/2022, R5, Y 6Y 7Y 7Y 5/2L. Metcalf Jnr 494900 3/254
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAM Saturday, 19 February 2022

Y MDN 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MY BRO BLUE Last start placegetter TAM, 21/08/2021, R4, Y 3Y 3Y 6Y M/1A. Wright 532511 0/0108

 2 FLYAWAY TOM Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAM, 05/02/2022, R1, Y 7P 2Y 6Y M/1V. Ellis 534103 0/075

 3 DOUBLE TWENTY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts COO, 29/12/2021, R4, Y 7Y 3Y 8Y M/1B. Spence 544916 0/062

 4 FLYAWAY BECKY First start M/1V. Ellis 544498 0/00

 5 NULA'S BISCUIT First start M/1J. Eather 547339 0/00

 6 DISCO ASHY Unplaced after 1 start TAM, 26/09/2021, R6, Y 8Y M/1R. Gittoes 529955 0/025

 7 FLYAWAY EVIE 2 Weighted points score GUN, 10/02/2022, R2, P 4P 6P 5P M/1V. Ellis 534106 0/082

 8 DEADLY GIRL Weighted points score TAM, 05/02/2022, R1, Y 5Y 5P 7P M/1R. Ryan 531895 0/074

 9 REV UP RUSTY Weighted points score TAM, 05/02/2022, R2, Y 4Y 5P 5P M/1M. Munn 542071 0/058

 10 DYNAMIC BELLE 2 Weighted points score TAM, 05/02/2022, R1, Y 4Y 7P 5Y M/1A. Smith 539373 0/051

 11 MAYBE TWO Weighted points score GAR, 29/01/2022, R1, P 7P 5P 6Y M/1G. Payton 539390 0/048

 12 RIVER RONIN Weighted points score TAM, 16/10/2021, R1, Y 5Y 5Y 8Y M/1R. Gittoes 529950 0/046

 13 AMY ALLSORTS Weighted points score COO, 12/02/2022, R2, Y 6Y 6Y M/1B. Spence 540637 0/044

 14 FLYAWAY BEAU 1 Weighted points score MUS, 05/06/2021, R2, Y 6Y 8Y 6P M/1K. Baker 528666 0/044
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAM Saturday, 19 February 2022

Y FFA 402 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SWIFT KEVIN 1 Last start winner COO, 12/02/2022, R3, Y 1Y 1Y 3Y 1/2G. Pickering 534560 18/14278

 2 WESTERN HERO 1 Last start placegetter COO, 12/02/2022, R3, Y 3Y 3Y 6Y 3/1/1G. Pickering 533646 14/11155

 3 NELLY ERSKIN 2 Dropping in grade COO, 12/02/2022, R3, Y 6Y 4Y 7Y 3/1/2B. Spence 517807 11/7140

 4 SWIFT JILL 2 Weighted points score COO, 12/02/2022, R3, Y 4Y 2Y 5Y 3/1/1V. Pickering 497462 15/14140

 5 SWIFT DYLAN 2 Weighted points score TAM, 05/02/2022, R6, Y 4Y 2Y 3Y 4/1/1G. Pickering 528435 9/3174
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAM Saturday, 19 February 2022

Y NG 402 NGS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MIN JAM SUMA 1 Grade order Grade 3 2Y 2Y 6P 3/1/2V. Pickering 528339 4/3176

 2 BANJO'S RIVAL Grade order Grade 3 6P 5P 4P 3/1/1G. Payton 521240 6/0147

 3 TRALEE ACE Grade order Grade 4 6P 2P 8P 4/1/2M. Mabbott 517804 5/1129

 4 SHERWOOD BALE Grade order Grade 4 6P 7P 6P 4/1/2A. Smith 532329 3/0123

 5 MISS BILLY CARGO 2 Grade order Grade 5 2Y 6P 3Y 5/3D. Hoskins 539591 2/1187

 6 LITTLE WILMA 1 Grade order Grade 5 1Y 4Y 4Y 5/3B. Spence 540706 3/1160

 7 HERE COMES BUDDY 2 Grade order Grade 5 5P 1Y 3Y 5/4D. Hoskins 542371 1/0146

 8 GROUNDWATER BOY 1 Grade order Grade 5 3P 3Y 6P 5/4D. Leard 531413 1/0121

 9 TRALEE ERSKIN 1 Grade order Grade 5 4Y 3Y 5Y 5/1B. Spence 517803 4/1116

 10 BAILEY KEEPING 1 Grade order Grade 5 5P 2Y 4P 5/3D. Leard 537483 3/1107

 11 SCEPTIC Grade order Grade 5 7Y 1Y 6Y 5/2P. Rippon 532937 4/3102

 12 STRATAVON MISS 1 Grade order Grade 5 2P 5Y 7P 5/4D. Leard 531412 1/099

 13 KARTER'S POTION 2 Grade order Grade 5 4P 8P 5P 5/4D. Howarth 507280 1/088

 14 BOOM TIME ALLY 2 Grade order Grade 5 5P 1Y 7P 5/4H. Munn 530301 1/086

 15 KARTER'S BLAZE 1 Grade order Grade 5 3Y 4Y 6Y 5/4M. Taylor 535756 1/082
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAM Saturday, 19 February 2022

Y 1 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SWIFT KEVIN 2 Last start winner COO, 12/02/2022, R3, Y 1Y 1Y 3Y 1/2G. Pickering 534560 18/14278
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAM Saturday, 19 February 2022

Y 3 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MIN JAM SUMA 2 Last start placegetter COO, 12/02/2022, R3, Y 2Y 2Y 6P 3/1/2V. Pickering 528339 4/3176

 2 WESTERN HERO 2 Last start placegetter COO, 12/02/2022, R3, Y 3Y 3Y 6Y 3/1/1G. Pickering 533646 14/11155

 3 NELLY ERSKIN 1 Dropping in grade COO, 12/02/2022, R3, Y 6Y 4Y 7Y 3/1/2B. Spence 517807 11/7140

 4 SWIFT JILL 1 Weighted points score COO, 12/02/2022, R3, Y 4Y 2Y 5Y 3/1/1V. Pickering 497462 15/14140
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAM Saturday, 19 February 2022

Y 5 402 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LITTLE WILMA 2 Last start winner COO, 12/02/2022, R8, Y 1Y 4Y 4Y 5/3B. Spence 540706 3/1160

 2 MR. CASH 2 Last start placegetter COO, 12/02/2022, R7, Y 3Y 4Y 6Y 5/1G. Pickering 499631 7/6132

 3 SWIFT SHARKEY 2 Last start placegetter COO, 12/02/2022, R6, Y 2Y 6Y 4Y 5/4V. Pickering 538853 1/0110

 4 ERSKIN BOY 1 Dropping in grade TAM, 05/02/2022, R6, Y 5P 5Y 7P 5/1P. Midson 517805 7/3101

 5 TRALEE ERSKIN 3 Weighted points score COO, 12/02/2022, R5, Y 4Y 3Y 5Y 5/1B. Spence 517803 4/1116

 6 QUEEN ZIPPER 2 Weighted points score GUN, 10/02/2022, R4, P 7P 3Y 5P 5/4R. Ryan 530629 1/082

 7 SWIFT CHESTER 1 Weighted points score COO, 12/02/2022, R8, Y 5Y 6Y 5Y 5/1G. Pickering 500085 11/773

 8 MYSTIC TRALEE 1 Weighted points score COO, 12/02/2022, R6, Y 5Y 8Y 4Y 5/4M. Taylor 517806 1/058
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAM Saturday, 19 February 2022

Y M 402 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HIDDEN MASK Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 28/01/2022, R1, P 4P 4P 3P M/1G. Payton 534493 0/096

 2 FLYAWAY EVIE 1 Weighted points score GUN, 10/02/2022, R2, P 4P 6P 5P M/1V. Ellis 534106 0/082

 3 DYNAMIC BELLE 1 Weighted points score TAM, 05/02/2022, R1, Y 4Y 7P 5Y M/1A. Smith 539373 0/051

 4 FLYAWAY BEAU 2 Weighted points score MUS, 05/06/2021, R2, Y 6Y 8Y 6P M/1K. Baker 528666 0/044
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAM Saturday, 19 February 2022

Y 4 457 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SWIFT DYLAN 1 Dropping in grade TAM, 26/06/2021, R7, Y 4Y 2Y 3Y 4/1/2G. Pickering 528435 9/5174
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAM Saturday, 19 February 2022

Y 5 457 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HERE COMES BUDDY 1 Weighted points score GUN, 10/02/2022, R3, P 5P 1Y 3Y 5/4D. Hoskins 542371 1/0146

 2 GROUNDWATER BOY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 12/02/2022, R10, P 3P 3Y 6P 5/4D. Leard 531413 1/0121

 3 TRALEE ERSKIN 2 Weighted points score COO, 12/02/2022, R5, Y 4Y 3Y 5Y 5/1B. Spence 517803 4/2116

 4 BAILEY KEEPING 2 Weighted points score GUN, 10/02/2022, R7, P 5P 2Y 4P 5/3D. Leard 537483 3/1107
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